4952

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

No. 177

Statistical Key Rates of Duty
Number Code Unit Goods Normal Preferential
Tariff Tariff
Electric instantaneous or storage water, etc.—continued
— Other electro-thermic appliances—continued
8516.72.00 00H No. --Toasters 24.5 AU Free
7/90 21.5 CA 20.5
7/91 19 7/90 17.5
7/92 17 7/91 15
7/92 13
LDC 19.5
7/90 17
7/91 15
7/92 13.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free
8516.79 - — Other:
8516.79.01 00F - — —Perfume and incense heaters; heaters for diffusing
insecticides Free Free
8516.79.09 006 - — - Automatic rice cookers Free Free
8516.79.19 008 ~ = = Other 24.5 AU Free
7/90 21.5 CA 20.5
7/91 19 7/90 17.5
7/92 17 7/91 15
7/92 13
LDC 19.5
7/90 17
7/91 15
7/92 13.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free
8516.80.00 008 — Electric heating resistors 24.5 AU Free
7/90 21.5 CA 20.5
7/91 19 7/90 17.5
7/92 17 7/91 15
7/92 13
LDC 19.5
7/90 17
7/91 15
7/92 13.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free
8516.90.00 00F - Parts The rates applicable
to the appliance or
aﬁparatus for which
_ the parts have been
designed.
85.17 Electrical apparatus for line telephony or line telegraphy,
including such apparatus for carrier-current line systems:
8517.10 — Telephone sets:
8517.10.01 00a No. - -Coin operated Free Free
8517.10.09 008 No. --Other 27.5 AU Free
10/90 25 CA 20
LLDC Free
Pac Free
8517.20.00 00y - Teleprinters Free Free
8517.30.00 008 - Telephonic or telegraphic switching apparatus 27.5 AU Free
10/90 25 CA 20
LLDC Free
Pac Free
8517.40.00 00F — Other apparatus, for carrier-current line systems 27.5 AU Free
10/90 25 CA 20
LLDC Free

Pac Free



